Verae
rosSso

Bmventoas

SuperMoto Cup Piracicaba

IPauIista de SuperMoto 3a etapa

Domingo Pista Kalango Cego 0,850 Km
2 Bateria - SM1 / SM4 07/08/2016 15:00 .
Race (15 Laps) started at 14:56:13
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:08.507 +0.962 15:12:13.742 13 1:07.717 +0.177 15:11:06.333
(1) Rafael Fonseca 15 1:08.255 +0.710 15:13:21.997 14 2:25.803 +1:18.263 15:13:32.136
1 1:09.917 +4.034 14:57:23.897
2 1:07.813 +1.930 14:58:31.710 (44) Kleber Augusto (55) Danilo Antonioli de Araujo
3 1:08.502 +2.619 14:59:40.212 1 1:11.069 +3.479 14:57:25.595 1 1:15.211 +3.446 14:57:30.723
4 1:06.901 +1.018  15:00:47.113 2 1:08.629 +1.039  14:58:34.224 2 1:12.728 +0.963  14:58:43.451
5 1:06.827 +0.944 15:01:53.940 3 1:08.546 +0.956 14:59:42.770 3 1:11.765 14:59:55.216
6 1:07.191 +1.308 15:03:01.131 4 1:08.305 +0.715 15:00:51.075 4 1:12.641 +0.876 15:01:07.857
7 1:06.385 +0.502 15:04:07.516 5 1:08.463 +0.873 15:01:59.538 5 1:12.417 +0.652 15:02:20.274
8 1:07.838 +1.955 15:05:15.354 6 1:08.451 +0.861 15:03:07.989 6 1:12.347 +0.582 15:03:32.621
9 1:06.899 +1.016 15:06:22.253 7 1:08.974 +1.384 15:04:16.963 7 1:11.961 +0.196 15:04:44.582
10 1:06.172 +0.289 15:07:28.425 8 1:08.963 +1.373 15:05:25.926 8 1:12.839 +1.074 15:05:57.421
11 1:07.420 +1.537  15:08:35.845 9 1:08.440 +0.850  15:06:34.366 9 1:13.915 2150 15:07:11.336
12 1:07.054 HAT1 15:09:42.899 10 1:09.294 +1.704  15:07:43.660 10 1:13.975 +2210  15:08:25.311
13 1:05.883 15:10:48.782 " 1:08.892 +1.302 15:08:52.552 11 1:14.352 +2.587 15:09:39.663
14 1:07.354 +1.471 15:11:56.136 12 1:07.590 15:10:00.142 12 1:17.463 +5.698 15:10:57.126
15 1:07.323 +1.440 15:13:03.459 13 1:08.489 +0.899 15:11:08.631 13 1:17.357 +5.592 15:12:14.483
14 1:09.220 +1.630 15:12:17.851 14 1:18.539 +6.774 15:13:33.022
(88) Pedro Rehn 15 1:08.639 +1.049 15:13:26.490
1 1:10.119 +3.350 14:57:24.296 (46) Jeferson Alfredo Valezin (Je)
2 1:07.707 +0.938 14:58:32.003 (273) Laszlo Piquet 1 1:17.329 +3.139 14:57:33.052
3 1:07.445 +0.676 14:59:39.448 1 1:15.499 +8.328 14:57:31.327 2 1:14.190 14:58:47.242
4 1:07.085 +0.316 15:00:46.533 2 1:10.462 +3.291 14:58:41.789 3 1:15.329 +1.139 15:00:02.571
5 1:07.254 +0485  15:01:53.787 3 1:09.200 +2.029  14:59:50.989 4 1:16.525 +2.335  15:01:19.096
6 1:07.056 +0.287 15:03:00.843 4 1:08.331 +1.160 15:00:59.320 5 1:17.987 +3.797 15:02:37.083
7 1:07.782 +1.013  15:04:08.625 5 1:07.528 +0.357  15:02:06.848 6 1:15.789 +1.599  15:03:52.872
8 1:07.406 +0.637 15:05:16.031 6 1:07.171 15:03:14.019 7 1:16.080 +1.890 15:05:08.952
9 1:07.076 +0.307 15:06:23.107 7 1:07.589 +0.418 15:04:21.608 8 1:17.673 +3.483 15:06:26.625
10 1:06.788 +0.019 15:07:29.895 8 1:07.508 +0.337 15:05:29.116 9 1:20.404 +6.214 15:07:47.029
11 1:06.922 +0.153 15:08:36.817 9 1:07.269 +0.098 15:06:36.385 10 1:18.334 +4.144 15:09:05.363
12 1:06.972 +0.203 15:09:43.789 10 1:07.975 +0.804 15:07:44.360 11 1:16.593 +2.403 15:10:21.956
13 1:06.769 15:10:50.558 11 1:08.382 +1.211 15:08:52.742 12 1:17.043 +2.853 15:11:38.999
14 1:06.932 +0.163 15:11:57.490 12 1:08.931 +1.760 15:10:01.673 13 1:17.290 +3.100 15:12:56.289
15 1:06.991 +0.222 15:13:04.481 13 1:08.380 +1.209 15:11:10.053 14 1:19.630 +5.440 15:14:15.919
14 1:09.155 +1.984 15:12:19.208
(20) Kleber Justino 15 1:07.476 +0.305 15:13:26.684 (5) Ranieri Brasil
1 1:12.103 +4.795 14:57:27.270 1 1:32.429 +3.481 14:57:48.987
2 1:08.989 +1.681 14:58:36.259 (233) Ricardo Sato 2 1:29.380 +0.432 14:59:18.367
3 1:08.497 +1.189  14:59:44.756 1 1:13.844 +2466  14:57:28.021 3 1:30.530 +1.582  15:00:48.897
4 1:08.184 +0.876 15:00:52.940 2 1:12.411 +1.033 14:58:41.332 4 1:36.487 +7.539 15:02:25.384
5 1:08.111 +0.803 15:02:01.051 3 1:12.588 +1.210 14:59:53.920 5 1:29.151 +0.203 15:03:54.535
6 1:07.926 +0.618 15:03:08.977 4 1:11.879 +0.501 15:01:05.799 6 1:32.361 +3.413 15:05:26.896
7 1:08.293 +0.985 15:04:17.270 5 1:12.938 +1.560 15:02:18.737 7 1:30.162 +1.214 15:06:57.058
8 1:08.302 +0.994 15:05:25.572 6 1:12.057 +0.679 15:03:30.794 8 1:28.948 15:08:26.006
9 1:07.777 +0.469 15:06:33.349 7 1:11.397 +0.019 15:04:42.191 9 1:34.131 +5.183 15:10:00.137
10 1:08.219 +0.911 15:07:41.568 8 1:11.378 15:05:53.569 10 1:31.393 +2.445 15:11:31.530
1 1:07.308 15:08:48.876 9 1:12.493 +1.115 15:07:06.062 1 1:30.386 +1.438 15:13:01.916
12 1:07.991 +0.683 15:09:56.867 10 1:13.406 +2.028 15:08:19.468 12 1:30.535 +1.587 15:14:32.451
13 1:07.787 +0.479 15:11:04.654 Q 1:12.794 +1.416  15:09:32.262
14 1:07.961 +0.653 15:12:12.615 12 1:12.817 +1.439 15:10:45.079
15 1:08.434 +1.126 15:13:21.049 13 1:14.187 +2.809 15:11:59.266
14 1:14.162 +2.784 15:13:13.428
(9) Jorge Negretti
1 1:11.643 +4.098 14:57:26.232 (968) Emerson Pereira de Menezes (Zirruga)
2 1:08.678 +1.133 14:58:34.910 1 1:11.839 +4.299 14:57:26.664
3 1:08.442 +0.897 14:59:43.352 2 1:09.197 +1.657 14:58:35.861
4 1:08.215 +0.670 15:00:51.567 3 1:08.529 +0.989 14:59:44.390
5 1:08.431 +0.886 15:01:59.998 4 1:08.194 +0.654 15:00:52.584
6 1:08.708 +1.163 15:03:08.706 5 1:07.928 +0.388 15:02:00.512
7 1:07.545 15:04:16.251 6 1:09.619 +2.079 15:03:10.131
8 1:07.559 +0.014 15:05:23.810 7 1:07.998 +0.458 15:04:18.129
9 1:09.078 +1.533  15:06:32.888 8 1:08.464 +0.924  15:05:26.503
10 1:07.857 +0.312 15:07:40.745 9 1:08.219 +0.679 15:06:34.812
1 1:08.899 +1.354 15:08:49.644 10 1:08.631 +1.091 15:07:43.443
12 1:08.020 +0.475 15:09:57.664 Ll 1:07.633 +0.093 15:08:51.076
13 1:07.571 +0.026 15:11:05.235 12 1:07.540 15:09:58.616
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